K1860
Screw-in hydraulic cylinders double-acting
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/3
Item description/product images
Description
Product description:
Cyclic-related, linear strokes are possible with the screw-in cylinders with double-
acting function. Both travel directions are power actuated with the double-acting

4) Rounded edges, max. R0.5
Drawings
Overview of items
Screw-in hydraulic cylinders, double-acting
Order No. Piston Ø travel Connection
type
D D1 D2 D3 G G1 H H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 L SW
K1860.161613061 16 16 drilled channels 20 22 10 3,5 M30x1,5 M6x15 56 50 12 24 45 24 8 38 23 8
K1860
Screw-in hydraulic cylinders double-acting
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 3/3
Overview of items
Order No. Piston Ø travel Connection
type
D D1 D2 D3 G G1 H H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 L SW
K1860.163213061 16 32 drilled channels 20 22 10 3,5 M30x1,5 M6x15 72 66 12 24 45 24 8 38 23 8
K1860.165013061 16 50 drilled channels 20 22 10 3,5 M30x1,5 M6x15 90 84 12 24 45 24 8 38 23 8
K1860.201613061 20 16 drilled channels 26 28 12 4,2 M36x1,5 M8x16 57 51 12 25 45 25 10 40 28 10
K1860.203213061 20 32 drilled channels 26 28 12 4,2 M36x1,5 M8x16 73 67 12 25 45 25 10 40 28 10
K1860.205013061 20 50 drilled channels 26 28 12 4,2 M36x1,5 M8x16 91 85 12 25 45 25 10 40 28 10
K1860.252013061 25 20 drilled channels 33 35 16 5,2 M42x1,5 M10x17 63 56 12 25 45 25 11 40 30 13
K1860.255013061 25 50 drilled channels 33 35 16 5,2 M42x1,5 M10x17 93 86 12 25 45 25 11 40 30 13
K1860.322513061 32 25 drilled channels 43 45 20 5,2 M56x2 M12x18 74 64 14,5 28 45 28 13 41 40 17
K1860.325013061 32 50 drilled channels 43 45 20 5,2 M56x2 M12x18 99 89 14,5 28 45 28 13 41 40 17
K1860.402513061 40 25 drilled channels 53 55 25 5,2 M64x2 M16x27 78 68 16,5 30 49 30 16 46 50 22
K1860.405013061 40 50 drilled channels 53 55 25 5,2 M64x2 M16x27 103 93 16,5 30 49 30 16 46 50 22
Order No. Piston Ø Compressive force
at 100 bar
(kN)
Tractive force